
REGION 19 MUSIC ADMINISTRATORS 
EXECUTIVE SECRETARY – MICHAEL HOLT 

Chris Brannan Fine Arts Director Barbers Hill ISD 
9696 Eagle Drive 
Mont Belvieu, TX 77523 
281-576-2221 ext. 1215 
Chris.brannan@bhisd.net 
 

Jennifer Tunink Director of Fine Arts Channelview ISD 
828 Sheldon Road 
Channelview, TX 77530 
281-452-8015 
Jennifer.tunink@cvisd.org 
 

Jason Dove Director of Fine Arts Deer Park ISD 
710 West San Augustine 
Deer Park, TX 77546 
832-668-7169 
jdove@dpisd.org 

Rayfield Lavan Director of Fine Arts Goose Greek ISD 
PO Box 30 
Baytown, TX 77522 
281-707-3868 
Rayfield.lavan@gccisd.net 
 

Dr. Matt Burke Director of Performing 
and Visual Arts 

La Porte ISD 
1002 San Jacinto Street 
La Porte, TX 77571 
281-604-7040 
burkem@lpisd.org 

Michael Holt Director of Fine Arts Pasadena ISD 
3920 Mickey Gilley Blvd. 
Pasadena, TX 77505 
713-740-0098 
rholt@pasadenaisd.org 
 

Gabriel Flores Assistant Director of 
Fine Arts 

Pasadena ISD 
3920 Mickey Gilley Blvd. 
Pasadena, TX 77505 
713-740-0098 
gaflores@pasadenaisd.org 
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Holly Lewallen Fine Arts Instructional 
Specialist 

Pasadena ISD 
3920 Mickey Gilley Blvd. 
Pasadena, TX 77505 
713-740-0098 
hlewallen@pasadenaisd.org 
 

Tom Bell Director of Fine Arts Pearland ISD 
1928 North Main 
Pearland, TX 77588 
832-736-6167 
bellt@pearlandisd.org 
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